

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

958 WRIT PETITION NO. 904 OF 2025
959 WRIT PETITION NO. 2823 OF 2025
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 10932 OF 2025
961 WRIT PETITION NO. 11110 OF 2025
962 WRIT PETITION NO. 11394 OF 2025
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 11558 OF 2025
964 WRIT PETITION NO. 11560 OF 2025
965 WRIT PETITION NO. 12647 OF 2025 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11380 OF 2025
IN WP/12647/2025
966 WRIT PETITION NO. 13818 OF 2025
967 WRIT PETITION NO. 13819 OF 2025
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 14030 OF 2025
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 14243 OF 2025
970 WRIT PETITION NO. 14890 OF 2025
971 WRIT PETITION NO. 15014 OF 2025
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 1404 OF 2026
973 WRIT PETITION NO. 1723 OF 2026
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 2021 OF 2026
975 WRIT PETITION NO. 2066 OF 2026
976 WRIT PETITION NO. 2218 OF 2026
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 2686 OF 2026
978 WRIT PETITION NO. 3181 OF 2026
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 3380 OF 2026
980 WRIT PETITION NO. 3383 OF 2026
981 WRIT PETITION NO. 3387 OF 2026
982 WRIT PETITION NO. 3398 OF 2026
983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3401 OF 2026
984 WRIT PETITION NO. 3412 OF 2026
985 WRIT PETITION NO. 3736 OF 2026

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : APRIL 29, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 08.07.2026.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)